
Program Name Teacher Name Link for Conference 
Online English Nanci Kasten Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 
Online English  Robin Nunes Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 
Advanced Manufacturing Terry Colescott Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 
Allied Health Technology Stacey Yarnell Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

Architecture Project Management Dennis Harvey  Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

Auto Collision Repair Justin Bruno  Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

Auto Technology Tom Welk  Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

Computer Networking & Cyber Security Darrin Spondike  Join Microsoft Teams Meeting  
Construction Bob Hill  Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

Cosmetology A Brandi Holland  Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

Cosmetology B Justine Malvicino Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

Criminal Justice Scott Sitz Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

Culinary Arts Amy Ryan Join Microsoft Teams Meeting  
Dental Assistant Technician Angela Eckman Join Microsoft Teams Meeting  
Electrical Engineering Prep Keith Conn Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

Emergency Medical Services John Blauch Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

HVAC Wayne Reed Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

Interactive MultiMedia Technology Rodney Kozar  Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

Marketing Business Administration/ 
Business Management Technology 

Angela Nelson  

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

Mechanical Technology Applications/ 
Production & Welding Technology 

Ron Beech 

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

Patient Care Technician Chris Tredent  Join Microsoft Teams Meeting  
Plant Turf Landscaping Management Dave Richards Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

Pro-Web Game Design/ 
Internet Programming & Developing 

Jason Gardner  

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting  

Teaching Profession Pathways Jane Metrisin Join Microsoft Teams Meeting  
Technology Engineering and Design/ 
Mobile Application Technology 

Laura Ciszewski  

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

Welding Jared Rogge  Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

 
 
 
 

 

mailto:nkasten@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZTk3OTRjNzYtOTc3NS00Yzc5LWExMWQtODEwZWMwZDlkMDFk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22a57a5ffb-d2c3-4715-879e-9f4f2e10fa2c%22%7d
mailto:rnunes@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YWM4MDI1ZWUtMWVmZS00MDFkLWIyMzMtODAwNDNkZTk5YzBi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22460d7ec0-516e-43c7-82fe-6c70a9e0996a%22%7d
mailto:tcolescott@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OTdkZjVjYTQtMTNjNS00MDk0LTgwZmUtODkxNzhmMTJjZjUw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22ae176eb1-96e6-4760-8d04-7ab627a2441e%22%7d
mailto:syarnell@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzVmNWU1MzItOWQ2Ni00MDkwLWFiMjMtNzI2NTNlOTAwZTdl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%228c514e45-664b-4547-817d-05a0080dae1a%22%7d
mailto:dharvey@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZTdlNzgxMDctNDE2Ni00M2YwLWEwMjItY2RiMGI3Mjc4YjQ4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22fe3ef6e5-b6a5-4094-9685-27b7a5ffc800%22%7d
mailto:jbruno@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2EzZmY3Y2MtY2VhNy00YTkxLWJlOTUtMDhmNzA3MjA3ZTVl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%228cb5a66c-b274-4a15-b142-8df6eb2ed83f%22%7d
mailto:twelk@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDdlYmUxZWMtMmMyMS00NjQyLWFmZjktYTg5MmZiZGYyYWU2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226ecdcba6-c0d0-400d-bec9-5b507ba33229%22%7d
mailto:dspondike@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDRlMjZhMTUtNjU5My00ZDFkLWJmMTAtMWQ3ZWQ5NTYzYWZl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%221afd3d07-c12b-4e1b-9d74-801b0ca20656%22%7d
mailto:bhill@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YTlmOTc0MWQtOTUzNy00MWFiLWFjY2EtYjgwMTI1MDdhOTRm%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22ce61c5d8-dddd-45bd-aee8-69896c9b084a%22%7d
mailto:bholland@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MmE2ZmYxNjgtYmEzNS00ZTE2LTk1ODYtN2U5YTM3ZGM5Yzcy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22cd43b152-a25b-4552-9eee-db010fdb1367%22%7d
mailto:jmalvicino@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YWI4M2M3YzMtM2I4Mi00MGY0LTkwMDAtZmY5YjY4NDI0NDFl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%228f6bb228-9b44-48a4-9346-3c31ab0c5652%22%7d
mailto:ssitz@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjE0YjRhZTQtNzYzMy00M2YwLTk3MmItZmZiNWIwYzdkNzg4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22fd1997e0-8915-4184-a9a0-28da00599276%22%7d
mailto:aryan@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGNmZWViZDItNmUxNi00YjdkLWExNDUtOWIxZDg4NWIxYzll%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2266c8a04d-2e2c-4b93-94e0-3ffc60c81707%22%7d
mailto:aeckman@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NThkNWYyMGEtNmIxYS00ZTk3LTllYjctM2I0NWI0NzMyZWEy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%222d072e43-dcca-4e3f-9f3d-0ec4060853d6%22%7d
mailto:kconn@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OGZjZDAzZTctMjk4OC00MDRlLThjNDEtZTRhNWRkZDllNmUw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%227f38e0d1-5123-4c7c-88e1-d5d15c688815%22%7d
mailto:jblauch@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OWFjZGRhMGEtMTc5OS00NDRkLWE0MWMtNGU4MDg5YzEwOTBi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22b984afa9-7496-4852-a438-0d04aebbe5fe%22%7d
mailto:wreed@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MWIzNmY2OTAtZjhlZC00ZDNiLWEzNzMtYTdiM2I1ODQ5MjAy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22cdd3038c-5609-4f1f-81a0-778040138378%22%7d
mailto:rkozar@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OTNhOWExMTAtOTM0Ny00NWM4LTk3OGMtN2M4NTc3MzBmMGIy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22e81c09fc-3111-4d26-a5f5-7f52d0549e07%22%7d
mailto:anelson@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YjMyNmU2YTAtY2MxYy00Y2VmLWI4ODUtMjhhYzBlMjQxYThi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%221d8d6efb-44f5-4b8f-a084-5d1ea54869ac%22%7d
mailto:rbeech@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OWM3ZTA2NWEtZjFhMC00Nzg3LTg2NjUtOTBiMjQyMDFjZTFl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%229251c1a9-e0e1-4896-b926-e61c52b3da2f%22%7d
mailto:ctredent@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzQ2ZDY4NGQtMDZhZS00OTUyLWJmM2ItZGRmZThjMWM1OTJm%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22ee8b353e-4523-40db-9178-e76afa283ce7%22%7d
mailto:drichards@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MDNhYWQ5NzEtZmVhZC00NTkyLWJhNGItNjE1MTMwZDRhNzU2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2285a77227-1d88-4605-a90e-034fa817d308%22%7d
mailto:jgardner@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OGRmNWRiNTItMmNmYi00MTk3LThhYjgtMDRiNDNiOTNhMWZl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22d22e8175-3e43-4b18-b9eb-87d19c749277%22%7d
mailto:jmetrisin@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MTY4MmIyZjgtZjIzNC00MmEwLTliMGEtN2U4YWU2ZTAxMDhm%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2213604ab5-ea10-4173-a7d3-c2feb1a8192b%22%7d
mailto:lciszewski@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2ZhMzMxYjItN2MzMi00OGY0LWE4YjEtM2QzOGRlOWVjMTA4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%220c839c51-4e91-4345-adf0-62387bcfbba8%22%7d
mailto:jrogge@auburncc.org
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGY5NDJlMGYtZjk3Yi00ZDA4LTg4MjUtMjJiZjQ0ZTIwOGM5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226fde14c2-70cf-4c35-a740-34188f6ca32a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22005d688b-c528-426f-8667-bf22ad4a2e30%22%7d

